Cognoms i nom / Apellidos y nombre

ANNEX I-b / ANEXO I-b

Codi/ Cédigo Centre / Centro

Localitat / Localidad

CAMARASA MARGARIT, VERONICA
CHOVER VALLES, ELENA MARIA

DE GREGORIO RENOVELL, ANTONIO
DONET LLETI, MARIA TERESA
ESTELLES MORA, MARIA
FERNANDEZ ALBARRACIN, CARLOS
FERRIOLS GIMENO, MARIA DOLORES
FERRIOLS GUILLEM, SILVIA

GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL

GARCIA IBORRA, CONSUELO
GARCIA SOTOS, JUAN ANGEL
GOMIS MARI, MARIAANGELES
GONZALEZ MORENO, CRISTINA
IGUAL CELARES, EVA MARIA

LLUCH BERLANGA, JOSE MANUEL
LOPEZ CANAVERAS, ESPERANZA
LOPEZ CARRATALA, DAVID

LOPEZ SAIZ, MARIA ISABEL
LORENTE MOYA, RICARDO

LOSA MORENO, NURIA

MARTINEZ SAEZ, VICENTE IVAN
MATA LOPEZ, ANGEL

MOLLA TORMO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MONZO BONASTRE, SERGIO
MORENO BALBUENA, FRANCISCA
MORENO SABATER, EFREN

MOYA LOPEZ, EVA

MOYA LOZANO, JULIO ARTURO
NAVARRO GARCIA, NATALIA
NAVARRO ROBLEDO, LEONARDO
PASTOR TORRIJOS, JOAN ANTONI
PEREZ CELADA, HECTOR JAVIER
PLANELLS GIMENEZ, CRISTINA
SANCHIS IBOR, LUIS JOSE

SANTA BALBINA CORELLA, MARIA CONSUELO
VERDU ORTS, MARIA ESTELA
VICENTE ALEGRE, MARIA PILAR BELEN

46001187
46022993
46026160
46006185
46008728
46001761
46000997
46029264
46008753
46000158
46016397
46016491
46014364
46004528
46000900
46005326
46017456
46015071
46001928
46000894
46022300
46017444
46028119
46007815
46016531
46008698
46001229
46026275
46016130
46018047
46008790
46019003
46017641
46017675
46002945
46006574
46022853

CEIP RIBALTA

CEIP CASTELLAR-OLIVERAL

IES MARIA CARBONELL | SANCHEZ
CEIP AUSIAS MARCH

CEIP SANT PASQUAL

CEIP CRISTOBAL COLON

CEIP ORBA

CEIP VIL-LA ROMANA

IES TIRANT LO BLANC

CEIP AMPARO ALABAU

IES LA MARXADELLA

CEIP HERETATS

CEIP VILA D'ALAQUAS

CEIP ENRIQUE TIERNO GALVAN
CEIP NUESTRA SENORA DEL CARMEN
El AUSIAS MARCH

CEIP EL MOLI

CEIP PLATERO Y YO

CEIP BLASCO IBANEZ

CEIP JUAN ANTONIO MARTINEZ TORRES
CEIP LA MURTA

CEIP ANTONIO MACHADO

CEE PUB. ROSA LLACER

CEIP FERNANDO BAIXAULI CHORNET
CEIP VICENTE BLASCO IBANEZ
CEIP VIRGEN DEL ROSARIO

CEIP VIRGEN DEL PILAR

CRAALTO JUCAR

El RABISANCHO

IES ENRIC VALOR

CEE PUB. LA ENCARNACION

IES DE SEDAVI

CEIP VICENTE PLA PAREDES

IES LA SENIA

CEIP JOAN XXIII

CEIP BALADRE

IES BEATRIU CIVERA

ALGEMESI
VALENCIA - CASTELLAR-OLIVERAL
BENETUSSER
PAIPORTA
TORRENT
BENETUSSER
ALFAFAR
CATARROJA
TORRENT
ALAQUAS
TORRENT
L'ALCUDIA
ALAQUAS
GODELLETA
ALDAIA
MASSANASSA
TORRENT
ALDAIA
BENIPARRELL
ALDAIA

CHIVA
TORRENT
VALENCIA - CASTELLAR-OLIVERAL
SEDAVI
CHESTE
TORRENT
ALGEMESI - CARRASCALET
DOS AGUAS
ALFAFAR
PICANYA
TORRENT
SEDAVI
SEDAVI
PAIPORTA
CATARROJA
PICANYA
ALDAIA



